SCOREBOARD/SKEET

. SSRU  WARREN BAXTER 98 |D3 STEVE HALL 166
Puerto Rico SS3  STEVE LOVEDAY 98 |[E1 BRANDON MARSH 174
Prince Edward Island, |sRcH RICHARD ROBINSON 97 |E2 GIANCARLO MENEGHETTI 165
PONCE SHOTGUN CLUB 7 |SRRU GARY MARSON 94 |E3 BARRY SCHWEDA 157
PONCE, PR CAN SR3  VICTOR FINK 94
GAUGE 20 & 410,5-6 VTCH ED WINTERMUTE 86 | s
CHARLOTTETOWN TRAP & SKEETCL | VTRU  FRANK STEWART 84 NCRRA SKEET & TRAP SECTION
--- 14 ATTENDED --- MT ALBION-PE, CAN SVCH CHARLES STEWART 72 ONTARIO, CAN
--- 20 GAUGE 11 ENTRIES --- BILL MORRELL MEMORIAL - 12,20 & DBLS, | LYRU  CAITLIN ZAVADOVICS 88 CAPITAL OF CANADA, 5 - 20
CH DENNIS FLORES-OSORIO 95 >-6 HRU VICTORIA HARDIN %
- --- 18 ATTENDED ---
RU EDRICK POMALES 94 - 10 ATTENDED —— --- DOUBLES EVENT 12 ENTRIES --- --- 12 GAUGE 18 ENTRIES ---
Bl MARIO MERCADO 93 12 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES - CH  WARREN BAXTER 94 |CH  BRAD MCRAE 99
Ei gléiEAF:{TECA/:\(;%RI\?I\'\:IONTALvogg CH DANA EGAN 5o |RU DEAN HERZBERG 94 |RU DEAN HERZBERG 98
RU CRAIG GIDDINGS 5o |3RD  DAVID EDNEY 93 [3RD  STEPHEN MALCOLM 98
2 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 90 B1 ARMEL TAYLOR a9 |A1 STEPHEN MALCOLM 93 |A1 ZACH ANDRUCHOW 98
c3 GORGE GABINO 88 oy DUSTIN JEWELL 48 |A2 REG HOOPER 88 |A2 MATT POMEROY 97
D1 JOSE CHAAR 1 | KEN ELLIOTT 47 |B1 DAN HARDIN 90 ([B1 RICHARD ROBINSON 98
D2 MARCELINO SOLA 88 ) DERRICK EGAN 43 B2 VICTOR FINK 82 B2 DOUGLAS STEED 93
D3 LUIS VALLADARES 67 D1 HEATH CORISH 45 |c1 ED WINTERMUTE 80 (B3 MARINO MEDEIROS 90
c2 GARY MARSON 77 |c1 RICHARD ST. LOUIS 98
-—- 410 BORE 10 ENTRIES --- 20 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES - D1 PAUL KEDZIERSKI 81 |C2  COLECHOWN 95
CH ENRIQUE TORRES 94 CH ARMEL TAYLOR 5o |D2 STEPHEN FINK 76 |cC3 MICHAEL HARTZMAN 94
RU DENNIS FLORES-OSORIO 88 RU DUSTIN JEWELL 48 |D3 LARRY BROOKES 66 |D1 MICHEL DORAIS 87
B1 PAUL VIVONI 87 a1 CRAIG GIDDINGS 48 |TSCH DEAN HERZBERG 94 |D2 FRANCIS SMITH 77
B2 EDRICK POMALES 85 A2 DANA EGAN 47 |TSRU DAVID EDNEY 93 |[E1 GAETANO PECORA 86
c1 ALBERTO ACARON 82 oy ALAN MACLEOD 46 |SUCH REGHOOPER 88 |[E2 CHASE POMEROY 70
Cc2 MARCELINO SOLA 82 c1 DERRICK EGAN 47 SURU STEPHEN FINK 76 E3 JETT POMERQY 57
c3 GORGE GABINO 77 SSCH WARREN BAXTER 94 |SJCH CHASE POMEROY 70
D1 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 81 - DOUBLES EVENT 9 ENTRIES --- SSRU  STEPHEN MALCOLM 93 |SIRU JETT POMEROY 57
D2 JOSE CHAAR 66 CH ALAN MACLEOD 44 |SRCH DAN HARDIN 90 |[JRCH COLE CHOWN 95
D3 LUIS VALLADARES 50 RU DAVID ROSSITER 44 | SRRU VICTOR FINK 82 |TSCH DEAN HERZBERG 98
Al DANA EGAN 43 |SR3  GARY MARSON 77 |TSRU ZACH ANDRUCHOW 98
------------------------------ 81 DUSTIN JEWELL 43 VTCH ED WINTERMUTE 80 SUCH BRAD MCRAE 99
ASOCIACION TIRO Y CAZA DE PUERTO | > ARMEL TAYLOR a2 SURU MATT POMEROY 97
RICO GUAYAMA -~ HOA EVENT 11 ENTRIES --- SU3  DOUGLAS STEED 93
c2 DERRICK EGAN 40
GUAYAMA, PR CH WARREN BAXTER 192 |SSCH STEPHEN MALCOLM 98
c2 KEN ELLIOTT 40
SUMMER ARRIVAL SHOQT, 5 - 20 RU DEAN HERZBERG 192 |SSRU MARINO MEDEIROS 90
3RD  STEPHEN MALCOLM 192 |SRCH RICHARD ROBINSON 98
--- 22 ATTENDED --- Al REG HOOPER 185 |[SRRU RICHARD ST. LOUIS 98
--- 12 GAUGE 21 ENTRIES --- B1 DAN HARDIN 177 |SR3  MICHAEL HARTZMAN 94
CH EDRICK POMALES 99 (o) H 2 GARY MARSON 171 |VTCH FRANK STEWART 91
ntario, CAN B
RU LUIS CRESPO ORTIZ 95 ’ c1 DAVID EDNEY 184 |SVCH GAETANO PECORA 86
3RD  CARLOS CRESPO RAMOS 95
AAL  LUIS LOZADA 94 UXBRIDGE SHOOTING SPORTS INC g \E/'DCJ\%TFE;; UTE 122 SVRU' FRANCIS SMITH 77
Al FRANCISCO GONZALEZ 91 UXBRIDGE-ONTARIO, CAN D1 PAUL KEDZIERSKI 166 --- 20 GAUGE 12 ENTRIES -
B1 DENNIS FLORES-OSORIO 93 LEN WELLS MEMORIAL, 5 -5 D3 LARRY BROOKES 149 |CH BRAD MCRAE 98
B2 GORGE GABINO 92 - 25 ATTENDED - TSCH DEAN HERZBERG 192 |RU DEAN HERZBERG 98
B3 ENRIQUE TORRES 92 12 GAUGE 25 ENTRIES — TSRU  DAVID EDNEY 184 |3RD  FRANK STEWART 98
C1 MARCELINO SOLA 95 H STEPHEN MALCOLM 99 SUCH REG HOOPER 185 |AA1  STEPHEN MALCOLM 97
Cc2 ARIEL TORRES 94 SSCH WARREN BAXTER 192 |A1 DOUGLAS STEED 97
D1 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 92 xl ;VEiiIRE':RBZ?S)éL? 22 SSRU  STEPHEN MALCOLM 192 |A2  ZACH ANDRUCHOW 9
D2 VICENTE VAZQUEZ 90 AA2  STEVE LOVEDAY o8 SRCH DAN HARDIN 177 |A3 RICHARD ROBINSON 95
D3 INES RODRIGUEZ 90 AL REG HOOPER 97 |SRRU VICTORFINK 176 |B1 COLE CHOWN 95
El ANGEL GARCIA 85 81 RICHARD ROBINSON 97 SR3  GARY MARSON 171 (B2 DANIEL DUHAMEL 89
E2 TOMAS DIAZ 82 . GARY MARSON o4 VTCH ED WINTERMUTE 166 |C1 FRANCIS SMITH 75
E3 KEVIN VARGAS 74 D1 EL Z
LYCH INES RODRIGUEZ 90 |B3  DANHARDIN 87 e oame ”
o VICTOR FINK P D2 MICHEL DORAIS 84
~— DOUBLES EVENT 18 ENTRIES—  [C2  RICHARD BRUCE 92 BARRIEciLI\J::;;L\UB e JTF;Cc: E(IED;E\ICHHE??\QQ:RG g:
CH  LUIS LOZADA 94 |C3  DAVIDEDNEY 91 BARRIE OPEN, 5 - 12 TSRU  ZACH ANDRUCHOW 9%
RU  FRANCISCO GONZALEZ 94 |D1  ADAM ZAVADOVICS 88 ' SUCH BRAD MCRAE 98
3RD  ARIEL TORRES 93 |D2  STEPHEN FINK 86 - 19 ATTENDED - DOUGLAS STEED
Bl  LUIS CRESPO ORTIZ 92 |D3  VICTORIA HARDIN 86 ey poiplibeieuivivl o
£1 PAUL SULLIVAN 91 --- 12 GAUGE 19 ENTRIES --- SSCH STEPHEN MALCOLM 97
B2 GORGE GABINO 91 & CAITLIN ZAVADOVICS a8 AA1  STEVE BOUND 195 [SRCH RICHARD ROBINSON 95
B3 ENRIQUE TORRES 90 £3 LARRY BROOKES 83 B1 CHRIS BERRY 195 |SRRU DANIEL DUHAMEL 89
c1 MIGUEL FIGUEROA 86 B2 DAN TANSLEY 195 |SR3  MICHAEL HARTZMAN 86
€2 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 83 JTF;E'; E"E\XLSHUEL;QE’QSG Z; B3 THOMAS MARSH 183 |VTCH FRANK STEWART 98
c3 MARCELINO SOLA 79 TSRU  RICHARD BRUCE 9 c1 FRANK STEWART 190 [SVCH FRANCIS SMITH 75
D1 TOMAS DIAZ 81 2 JIM MALCOLM 189
D2 DENNIS FLORES-OSORIO 74 gfﬁc y RDIIE-\(\-}/II-?CSC?F"\‘EEI: Z; €3 VICTORFINK 182 --- 28 GAUGE 14 ENTRIES -
D3 JULIO OCHOA 74 SSCH STEPHEN MALCOLM 99 D1 WARREN TRACZ 185 |CH BRAD MCRAE 97
SSRU  STEPHEN FINK se |D2 MANIK WALIA 182 |RU DEAN HERZBERG 97
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3RD  FRANK STEWART 96
Al STEPHEN MALCOLM 96
A2 DOUGLAS STEED 95
A3 ZACH ANDRUCHOW 93
B1 DANIEL DUHAMEL 96
B2 MICHAEL HARTZMAN 93
B3 RICHARD ROBINSON 91
C1 COLE CHOWN 89
C2 FRANCIS SMITH 79
D1 MICHEL DORAIS 85
D2 GAETANO PECORA 73
JRCH COLE CHOWN 89
TSCH DEAN HERZBERG 97
TSRU ZACH ANDRUCHOW 93
SUCH BRAD MCRAE 97
SURU DOUGLAS STEED 95
SSCH STEPHEN MALCOLM 96
SSRU  MARINO MEDEIROS 91
SRCH DANIEL DUHAMEL 96
SRRU  MICHAEL HARTZMAN 93
SR3 RICHARD ROBINSON 91
VTCH FRANK STEWART 96
SVCH FRANCIS SMITH 79
SVRU GAETANO PECORA 73
--- 410 BORE 12 ENTRIES ---
CH ZACH ANDRUCHOW 95
RU DEAN HERZBERG 95
3RD  BRAD MCRAE 95
Al FRANK STEWART 94
A2 STEPHEN MALCOLM 90
A3 DOUGLAS STEED 89
B1 RICHARD ROBINSON 93
B2 MICHAEL HARTZMAN 83
Cc1 DANIEL DUHAMEL 84
Cc2 FRANCIS SMITH 78
D1 COLE CHOWN 92
D2 MICHEL DORAIS 73
JRCH COLE CHOWN 92
TSCH ZACH ANDRUCHOW 95
TSRU DEAN HERZBERG 95
SUCH BRAD MCRAE 95
SURU DOUGLAS STEED 89
SSCH STEPHEN MALCOLM 90
SRCH RICHARD ROBINSON 93
SRRU DANIEL DUHAMEL 84
SR3 MICHAEL HARTZMAN 83
VTCH FRANK STEWART 94
SVCH FRANCIS SMITH 78
--- DOUBLES EVENT 8 ENTRIES ---
CH DEAN HERZBERG 94
RU ZACH ANDRUCHOW 92
3RD  STEPHEN MALCOLM 91
AA1  BRAD MCRAE 90
Al DOUGLAS STEED 83
B1 DANIEL DUHAMEL 76
Cc1 MATT POMEROY 83
D1 MICHEL DORAIS 71
TSCH DEAN HERZBERG 94
TSRU ZACH ANDRUCHOW 92
SUCH BRAD MCRAE 90
SURU DOUGLAS STEED 83
SU3  MATT POMEROY 83
SSCH STEPHEN MALCOLM 91
SRCH DANIEL DUHAMEL 76
SRRU  MICHEL DORAIS 71
--- HOA EVENT 12 ENTRIES ---
CH BRAD MCRAE 389
RU DEAN HERZBERG 388
3RD  ZACH ANDRUCHOW 382
AA1l  STEPHEN MALCOLM 381
Al FRANK STEWART 379
A2 DOUGLAS STEED 374
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B1
B2
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
JRCH
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
SVCH

RICHARD ROBINSON
DANIEL DUHAMEL
COLE CHOWN
MICHAEL HARTZMAN
FRANCIS SMITH
MICHEL DORAIS
COLE CHOWN

DEAN HERZBERG
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
BRAD MCRAE
DOUGLAS STEED
STEPHEN MALCOLM
RICHARD ROBINSON
DANIEL DUHAMEL
MICHAEL HARTZMAN
FRANK STEWART
FRANCIS SMITH

377
358
371
356
309
329
371
388
382
389
374
381
377
358
356
379
309

CH
RU
3RD
B1
C1
c2
D1
D2
TSCH
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH

ORILLIA GUN CLUB INC
ORILLIA ONTARIO CANADA

.410/500 MARATHON, 5 - 21

--- 11 ATTENDED ---
--- 410 BORE 11 ENTRIES ---
DAN TANSLEY
DOUGLAS STEED
FRANK STEWART
RAY LYONS
JOAN EGO
MATTHEW MAKINS
CHARLES STEWART
CHAD DOWELL
MATTHEW MAKINS
DAN TANSLEY
DOUGLAS STEED
CHAD DOWELL
ALLAN COOK
MOHAMMAD KESHOOFY
RAY LYONS
VICTOR FINK
JOAN EGO
FRANK STEWART
CHARLES STEWART
JOAN EGO

478
472
458
451
429
426
367
366
426
478
472
366
221
175
451
436
429
458
367
429

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
B1
B3
B3
Cc1
C2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
CLCH
TSCH
TSRU

OSHAWA SKEET & GUN CLUB

ONTARIO, CAN
OSHAWA 200 12GA, 5 - 26

--- 45 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 45 ENTRIES ---

CHARLES PEACOCK
DAVE TROIANI
WARREN BAXTER
STEPHEN MALCOLM
STEVE LOVEDAY
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
RICHARD ROBINSON
ROB BROADFOOT
DAN TANSLEY

ROB LUDWIG
RICHARD BRUCE
KENNETH GEORGE
FRANK STEWART
IAN HAYNES
ALLISON MCPHERSON
GEORGE BOC

STEVE ZUIDEMA
MARIO MASTRANGELO
PETER MANOJLOVIC
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
CHARLES PEACOCK
ZACH ANDRUCHOW

200
197
196
194
193
192
192
194
191
193
191
188
187
191
188
186
182
175
173
192
200
192

TS3 RICHARD BRUCE 191
SUCH DAVE TROIANI 197
SU3  DAN TANSLEY 191
SU3  ROB BROADFOOT 194
SU3  ROB LUDWIG 193
SSCH  WARREN BAXTER 196
SSRU  STEPHEN MALCOLM 194
SS3 STEVE LOVEDAY 193
SRCH RICHARD ROBINSON 192
SRRU KENNETH GEORGE 188
SR3  GARY MARSON 187
VTCH FRANK STEWART 187
VTRU RICHARD NELSON 184
VT3  MARIO MASTRANGELO 175
SVCH CHARLES STEWART 159
LYCH ALLISON MCPHERSON 188
LYRU  CAITLIN ZAVADOVICS 156
MLCH ROB BROADFOOT 194

Quebec, CAN

CLUB DE TIR DE VALLEYFIELD INC
QUEBEC, CAN
RUBBER BOOTS, 5 -5

--- 8 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
CH MARIO QUESNEL 97
B1 REZA AFSHAR 92
Cc1 BILL GOLFMAN 93
Cc2 RICHARD ST. LOUIS 91
D1 JEAN ROBERT 87
SRCH MARIO QUESNEL 97
VTCH BILL GOLFMAN 93

--- 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---
CH MARIO QUESNEL 98
Al REZA AFSHAR 85
B1 BILL GOLFMAN 88
C1 CHRIS WONG 92
D1 JEAN ROBERT 78
SRCH MARIO QUESNEL 98
VTCH BILL GOLFMAN 88

--- HOA EVENT 6 ENTRIES ---
CH MARIO QUESNEL 195
SRCH MARIO QUESNEL 195
VTCH BILL GOLFMAN 181

British Columbia, CAN

CENTRAL OKANAGAN SHOTGUN SPORTS

CLUB
WEST KELOWNA, BRITISH COLUMBIA

OKANAGAN OPEN (4GUN & DOUBLES), 5 -

13
--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 100
RU MIKE MCMICHAEL 99
Cc1 GREG BURGESS 94
D1 JOHN HUGHES 93
D2 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 82
El ADAM TANNER 90
E2 DAVID ELLIS 72
E3 YVONNE HARDWICKE 52
TSCH ADAM TANNER 90
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 99

SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 82
SS3 YVONNE HARDWICKE 52
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 100
SRRU GREG BURGESS 94
SR3  JOHN HUGHES 93
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 82
LYRU YVONNE HARDWICKE 52

--- 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---

CH ROBERT LA RUE 100
RU MIKE MCMICHAEL 97
C1 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 75
D1 JOHN HUGHES 91
D2 GREG BURGESS 80
D3 YVONNE HARDWICKE 63
SSCH MIKE MCMICHAEL 97
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 75
SS3 YVONNE HARDWICKE 63
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 100
SRRU JOHN HUGHES 91
SR3  GREG BURGESS 80
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 75
LYRU YVONNE HARDWICKE 63
--- 28 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 98
RU MIKE MCMICHAEL 96
C1 GREG BURGESS 91
D1 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 81
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 96
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 81
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 98
SRRU GREG BURGESS 91
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 81
--- 410 BORE 4 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 98
RU MIKE MCMICHAEL 95
C1 GREG BURGESS 78
D1 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 75
SSCH MIKE MCMICHAEL 95
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 75
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 98
SRRU  GREG BURGESS 78
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 75
--- DOUBLES EVENT 5 ENTRIES ---
CH MIKE MCMICHAEL 96
RU ROBERT LA RUE 91
Cc1 GREG BURGESS 83
D1 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 67
D2 YVONNE HARDWICKE 45
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 96
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 67
SS3 YVONNE HARDWICKE 45
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 91
SRRU  GREG BURGESS 83
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 67
LYRU YVONNE HARDWICKE 45

--- HOA EVENT 4 ENTRIES ---

CH ROBERT LA RUE 396
RU MIKE MCMICHAEL 387
C1 GREG BURGESS 343
D1 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 313
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 387
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 313
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 396
SRRU GREG BURGESS 343
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 313

COURTENAY & DISTRICT FISH & GAME
PROTECTIVE ASSN.
COURTENAY BC, CANADA
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ROGER MCNEIL OPEN (4X100), 5 - 27

--- 17 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 15 ENTRIES ---
AAA1 ROBERT LA RUE 99

--- 20 GAUGE 15 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 99
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 99

--- 28 GAUGE 16 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 99
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 99

--- 410 BORE 16 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 95
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 95

Saskatchewan, CAN

THE GUN CLUB
ALLAN SK, CANADA
ALLEN OPEN, 5-13

--- 13 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 13 ENTRIES ---
CH MARCIA POSTLE 97
B1 KEVIN JAROCKI 94
Cc1 MYRON SOSNOWSKI 95
D1 NICOLE DE CORBY 94
El STEVE JEFFERS 77

--- 20 GAUGE 12 ENTRIES ---

CH LARRY WAY 97
B1 MARCIA POSTLE 94
Cc1 JIM BROWN 93
D1 LANDON SOSNOWSKI 91
D1 MYRON SOSNOWSKI 96

--- 28 GAUGE 11 ENTRIES ---

CH KEVIN JAROCKI 98
Al JOHN DONG 95
B1 JIM BROWN 96
D1 MYRON SOSNOWSKI 92

--- 410 BORE 11 ENTRIES ---

CH KEVIN JAROCKI 94
B1 JOHN DONG 83
Cc1 JIM BROWN 83
D1 LANDON SOSNOWSKI 88

PRINCE ALBERT PISTOL/RIFLE CLUB
SASKATCHEWAN,CAN
CROCUS OPEN, 5 - 27

--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
CH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 94
RU MARCIA POSTLE 93
Cc1 LANDON SOSNOWSKI 78
D1 ROD POSTLE 88
El B DALE O'SHAUGHNESSY 83
El SAM STEPHENSON 85
JRCH LANDON SOSNOWSKI 78
VVCH JIM WEBSTER 82
LYCH MARCIA POSTLE 93

--- 20 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---

CH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 95
RU MARCIA POSTLE 92
C1 JIM WEBSTER 82
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JRCH LANDON SOSNOWSKI 85
VVCH JIM WEBSTER 82
LYCH MARCIA POSTLE 92

--- 28 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---

CH MARCIA POSTLE 97
RU MYRON SOSNOWSKI 91
C1 JIM WEBSTER 80
D1 SAM STEPHENSON 79
JRCH LANDON SOSNOWSKI 65
VVCH JIM WEBSTER 80
LYCH MARCIA POSTLE 97

--- 410 BORE 8 ENTRIES ---

CH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 90
RU MARCIA POSTLE 84
C1 LANDON SOSNOWSKI 80
D1 JIM WEBSTER 66
JRCH LANDON SOSNOWSKI 80
VVCH JIM WEBSTER 66
LYCH MARCIA POSTLE 84

--- DOUBLES EVENT 2 ENTRIES ---

CH MARCIA POSTLE 89

RU B DALE O'SHAUGHNESSY 69

LYCH MARCIA POSTLE 89
England

A614 SHOOTING GROUND
ENGLAND
MAY CLOUTS, 5 - 20

--- 7 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---
CH PETER COOK 96
RU JAN POWELL 95
C1 KEVIN HOLLIDAY 93
D1 JOHN BOLTON 76
D1 MARK BADKIN 88

El RICHARD MCCONNELL 82

--- 28 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
B1 DEREK WILSON 88
Cc1 KEVIN HOLLIDAY 86

--- 410 BORE 1 ENTRIES ---
B1 DEREK WILSON 82

A614 SHOOTING GROUND
ENGLAND
MAY THURSDAY OPEN, 5 - 24

--- 4 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
RU BRIAN ELLIOTT 95
B1 DEREK WILSON 96
C1 KEVIN HOLLIDAY 90
Cc2 MARK BADKIN 86
Germany

KAISERSLAUTERN ROD & GUN CLUB
KAISERSLAUTERN, GERMANY
DOUBLES OPEN, 5-6

--- 14 ATTENDED ---
--- DOUBLES EVENT 14 ENTRIES ---

CH UWE WANDERNOTH 83
RU ERIC SKITKA 77
3RD  MAC FRANKLIN 75
D1 MARKUS AMANN 73
D2 BRIAN KLATT 71
D3 DIETER NEUFING 65
D4 DIETER KNOP 64
D5 FRANK GEIGENMUELLER 64
D6 KLAUS TIPPMANN 57
D7 GAVIN HONEYCUTT 51
D8 ROBIN TIPPMANN 47
D9 CHRISTIAN SCHMID 46

D10  PATRICK FITZSIMMONS 17

BAUMHOLDER ROD AND GUN CLUB
BAUMHOLDER, GERMANY
DOUBLES OPEN, 5 - 27

--- 6 ATTENDED ---
--- DOUBLES EVENT 6 ENTRIES ---
CH UWE WANDERNOTH 80
RU MARKUS AMANN 77
3RD  FRANK GEIGENMUELLER 68
D1 HANS-JOERG REIS 57
D2 CHRISTIAN SCHMID 45
D3 JOERG SCHIEMANN 42
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